Appendix 2 – Contract Charges  

Below is an itemised breakdown of the cost of this contract. The maximum value of this 

contract shall not exceed one hundred thousand pounds (£100,000.00). The daily rate 

charged for each mediator under this contract shall not exceed one thousand five 

hundred pounds (£1500.00) per day. 

Committed Spend: 

Period/Session Cost (exc. VAT) 

London (10th - 17th October) £7500.00 

Accra (23rd – 30th October) £24,500.00 

Optional Spend: 

Period/Session Cost (exc. VAT) 

Other mediation sessions  Up to a maximum of £67,500.00